
SCHEDULE - GOONSQUAD
summer 2025 / SUNDAY TIER 5 (D)

Jun. 27, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 25, 25 0 DURHAM DAGGERS 7 GOONSQUAD 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 01, 25 4 VIPERZ 0 GOONSQUAD 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jun 02, 25 2 BLAZERS 2 3 GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jun 08, 25 5 GOONSQUAD 7 DURHAM DAGGERS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 15, 25 5 GOONSQUAD 8 VIPERZ 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 22, 25 2 GOONSQUAD 6 BLAZERS 2 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 29, 25 - DURHAM DAGGERS - GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 06, 25 - VIPERZ - GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 13, 25 - GOONSQUAD - DURHAM DAGGERS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 20, 25 - GOONSQUAD - VIPERZ 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jul 21, 25 - BLAZERS 2 - GOONSQUAD 8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy Arena

Sun, Jul 27, 25 - GOONSQUAD - BLAZERS 2 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


